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DEPOSIT SAFE 
TYPE EURO II, III 

Use  
The Deposit Safe is available to receive cash 
deposits round the clock. No access to the key or 
pincode for the safe is needed. The system is 
particularly useful and rational where large sums 
of cash are handled by a number of people also 
outside normal working hours i.e. shops, 
supermarket and petrol stations.  
 
 
Description  
The Deposit Safe is a Euro tested safe as per 1143 
in Grade II and a Deposit unit, which is an integral 
part of the safe and has the same protective 
material as the safe itself.  
 
 

Locking  
As standard the Safe is provided with a changeable 
keylock type FAS/S&G 6890.  
Available as option: Combination lock type S&G 
8550 MP.  
Electronic combination lock: Mas Hamilton, 
ComboGard alt. Comptronic. 
 
Finish  
Light grey,  RAL 9002.  
 
Anchoring 
All models are prepared for base anchoring 
 
Weight and measurements  
See overleaf. 



Dimensions in mms and kilos 

We reserve the right to alter the specification without prior notice 

  

   

Head office    
Robur Safe AB    
Lundbyvägen 8    
SE-310 50  SLÖINGE, SWEDEN    
Tel: +46 346 260 260    

  
info@robursafe.com www.robursafe.com    
Fax: +46 346 260 222  

EURO II  

Model D55 D70 D100  Model D70 D100 D120 D140 

External  
measurement mm 
Height 
Width 
Depth 

 
770 
480 
480 

 
920 
480 
480 

 
1220 
510 
480 

 External  
measurements mm 
Height 
Width 
Depth 

 
920 
520 
520 

 
1220 
600 
550 

 
1420 
600 
550 

 
1620 
700 
600 

Internal  
measurements mm 
Height 
Width 
Depth 

 
390 
360 
300 

 
540 
360 
300 

 
840 
390 
300 

 Internal  
measurements mm 
Height 
Width 
Depth 

 
520 
360 
300 

 
820 
440 
330 

 
1020 
440 
330 

 
1220 
540 
380 

Dimensions of the 
deposit opening 
mm 
Height 
Width 
Depth 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

 Dimensions of the 
deposit opening 
mm 
Height 
Width 
Depth 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

 
 

55 
225 
150 

Weight, kilo 350 400 540  Weight, kilo 590 800 900 1190 

EURO III 

OPTIONAL LOCKING: 
Only to the safe door 

Electronic pincode lock Combination lock 
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