



## **DEPOSIT SAFE**

TYPE EURO II, III





#### Use

The Deposit Safe is available to receive cash deposits round the clock. No access to the key or pincode for the safe is needed. The system is particularly useful and rational where large sums of cash are handled by a number of people also outside normal working hours i.e. shops, supermarket and petrol stations.

#### **Description**

The Deposit Safe is a Euro tested safe as per 1143 in Grade II and a Deposit unit, which is an integral part of the safe and has the same protective material as the safe itself.

#### Locking

As standard the Safe is provided with a changeable keylock type FAS/S&G 6890.

Available as option: Combination lock type S&G 8550 MP.

Electronic combination lock: Mas Hamilton, ComboGard alt. Comptronic.

#### **Finish**

Light grey, RAL 9002.

#### **Anchoring**

All models are prepared for base anchoring

#### Weight and measurements

See overleaf.

# Dimensions in mms and kilos

#### **EURO II**

#### **EURO III**

Model	D55	D70	D100
External measurement mm Height Width Depth	770 480 480	920 480 480	1220 510 480
Internal measurements mm Height Width Depth	390 360 300	540 360 300	840 390 300
Dimensions of the deposit opening mm Height Width Depth	55 225 150	55 225 150	55 225 150
Weight, kilo	350	400	540

Model	D70	D100	D120	D140
External measurements mm Height Width Depth	920 520 520	1220 600 550	1420 600 550	1620 700 600
Internal measurements mm Height Width Depth	520 360 300	820 440 330	1020 440 330	1220 540 380
Dimensions of the deposit opening mm Height Width Depth	55 225 150	55 225 150	55 225 150	55 225 150
Weight, kilo	590	800	900	1190

### **OPTIONAL LOCKING:**

Only to the safe door



Electronic pincode lock



Combination lock

We reserve the right to alter the specification without prior notice



Head office Robur Safe AB

Lundbyvägen 8 SE-310 50 SLÖINGE, SWEDEN

Tel: +46 346 260 260 Fax: +46 346 260 222

info@robursafe.com